
FREE VIRTUAL EDUCATIONAL 
WEBINARS FOR HEALTHCARE 
PROFESSIONALS

COMPRESSION HOSIERY MADE SIMPLE - Understand what 
compression hosiery is and how it can help our patients, and simplify the options available.

THE ROLE OF MMPS IN WOUND HEALING - Learn what 
MMPs are, why they can delay wound healing when in excess, and how to address this problem

DESLOUGHING - Why slough is a problem and how to appropriately 
manage sloughy wounds in a gentle and harm free manor

DRESSING AWKWARD AREAS - Learn some hints and tips on how to cut and 
shape dressings to manage those hard to dress areas

COMPLEX WOUND HEALING MADE SIMPLE - To understand and 
recognise the phases of wound healing & the principles of delayed wound healing

BIOFILM & INFECTION MANAGEMENT - How to recognise and treat 
infection and biofilms, biofilm characteristics & the appropriate use of antimicrobials

LOWER LIMB SKIN TEARS - Learn how to manage lower limb skin tears 
effectively to try and avoid the progression in to a leg ulcer

PATIENT STORIES - Join us in watching the stories of patients living with complex 
wounds and learn how we can improve their experience



Thurs 6th May –
12:00

Weds 19th May –
13:00

Fri 4th June –
09:30

Mon 14th June –
12:00

Weds 7th July –
09:30

Fri 23rd July –
13:00

Weds 4th Aug –
13:00

Tues 17th Aug  -
13:00

COMPRESSION HOSIERY MADE SIMPLE

THE ROLE OF MMPS IN WOUND HEALING

FREE VIRTUAL EDUCATIONAL 
WEBINARS FOR HEALTHCARE 
PROFESSIONALS

Mon 10th May –
09:30

Weds 26th May –
13:00

Thurs 10th June –
09:30

Weds 23rd June –
09:30

Fri 16th July –
12:00

Fri 30th July –
12:00

Weds 11th Aug –
13:00

Mon 23rd Aug –
13:00

DESLOUGHING

Fri 7th May –
12:00

Mon 17th May –
13:00

Weds 2nd June –
09:30

Tues 15th June –
09:30

Fri 9th July –
13:00

Tues 20th July –
13:00

Thurs 5th Aug –
09:30

Tues 17th Aug –
09:30



FREE VIRTUAL EDUCATIONAL 
WEBINARS FOR HEALTHCARE 
PROFESSIONALS

COMPLEX WOUND HEALING MADE SIMPLE

DRESSING AWKWARD AREAS

LOWER LIMB SKIN TEARS

Mon 26th April –
12:00

Fri 14th May –
09:30

Mon 24th May –
12:00

Tues 8th June –
09:30

Tues 6th July –
09:30

Weds 21st July –
12:00

Tues 3rd Aug –
13:00

Weds 18th Aug –
09:30

Fri 21st May –
12:00

Weds 2nd June –
13:00

Thurs 17th June –
09:30

Mon 5th July –
12:00

Fri 23rd July –
09:30

Thurs 5th Aug –
13:00

Thurs 19th Aug –
12:00

Tues 24th Aug –
13:00

Mon 10th May –
13:00

Fri 28th May –
12:00

Thurs 10th June –
13:00

Mon 21st June –
13:00

Tues 13th July –
13:00

Weds 28th July –
09:30

Tues 10th Aug –
12:00

Weds 25th Aug –
09:30



FREE VIRTUAL EDUCATIONAL 
WEBINARS FOR HEALTHCARE 
PROFESSIONALS

To register for your preferred times and dates, 
please contact your local Product Specialist:

Dan Beswick
e: d.beswick@uk.urgo.com
m: 07789982855

Fri 30th April –
12:00

Thurs 13th May –
13:00

Weds 26th May –
09:30

Mon 7th June –
12:00

Tues 22nd June –
13:00

Weds 14th July –
13:00

Tues 27th July –
09:30

Thurs 12th Aug –
12:00

LEG ULCERS DIABETIC FOOT ULCERS

Weds 19th May –
09:30

Tues 15th June –
13:00

Tues 25th May –
13:00

Thurs 24th June –
13:00

Thurs 8th July –
12:00

Weds 4th Aug –
09:30

Weds 28th July –
13:00

Thurs 26th Aug –
12:00

PATIENT STORIES

BIOFILM & INFECTION MANAGEMENT


